FUJI
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Man Door Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
The Fuji offers a sleek and refined take on wall pack lighting, combining elegance with
functionality. Its die-cast aluminum housing is designed for efficient cooling, enhancing heat
dissipation and ensuring a long-lasting system. With advanced optics, the Fuji maximizes
light utilization and uniformity, making it an ideal choice for residential and multi-housing
projects. Installation is also straightforward with the included surface-mount kit.

Photocell
ORDERING GUIDE
FUJI
AE-WP-FJ -25W -H -TCP
AE-WP-FJ
ERALUX FUJI
Outdoor Wall pack Light
-25W
25/20/15 Watts
3,125/2,500/1,875 lumens
-H
Premium Light
diffusion
-TCP
3000/4000/5000K
Switchable
-BK
Black
-BZ
Bronze
Fixture Family Power Performance CCT Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
11/13/2024
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Man Door Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
NOTES Photocell can be switched on/off on field upon desire
DIMENSIONS
AE-WP-FJ-25W-H-TCP-XX
Dimensions Back Plate Installation
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/13/2024
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
FUJI
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Man Door Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
AE-WP-FJ-25-T-H-TCP-XX Zone Lumens % Fixture
Wattage 20W 0-20° 116.01 4.4
CCT 5000K 0-30° 271.7 10.3
Lumens 7535.23 0-40° 495.34 18.8
CRI 80 0-60° 1113.68 42.3
Lumens 2187.09 0-80° 1841.2 70
0-90° 2187.09 83.2
CONE DISTRIBUTION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 20ft
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
AE-WP-FJ-25-T-H-TCP-XX Zone Lumens % Fixture
Wattage 25W 0-20° 144.13 4.4
CCT 5000K 0-30° 337.6 10.3
CRI 80 0-40° 615.45 18.8
Lumens 2717.56 0-60° 1383.65 42.3
0-80° 2287.73 70
0-90° 2717.56 83.2
CONE DISTRIBUTION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 20ft
Innovative Design
• Aluminum die cast housing and
fins for better heat dissipation
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
11/13/2024
OVERVIEW
FUJI
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Accessories
•  Integrated photocell